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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 28 Men, 100m Butterfly 2013 and older
05.05.2024 - 11:32 Results Prelim
Meet Record 56.63 FRIPPIAT, Florian LUX Luxembourg 30.04.2023
National Record 54.29 HENX, Julien CNDu Tarbes (FRA) 25.03.2018

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 54.68 739 A MR 25.39 29.29
MEET RECORD

2. WEYLAND, Philippe 07 Swimming Luxembourg 58.38 607 A 27.69 30.69
3. VALENTINI, Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 59.14 584 A 27.91 31.23
4. JAAS, Tom 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:00.35 550 A 28.69 31.66
5. BOHLER, Tim 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:01.05 531 A 28.19 32.86
6. MEUNIER, Noa 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:03.27 477 A 29.01 34.26
7. UMLAUF, Christopher 00 SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:03.45 473 A 28.71 34.74
8. KUNEN, Fynn 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.17 457 A 29.73 34.44
9. SCHONS, Oscar 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:04.41 452 A 30.17 34.24

10. JAAS, Joe 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:04.57 449 A 30.92 33.65
11. SCHARTZ FORTE, Noah 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.41 432 B 30.42 34.99
12. THILL, Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.06 419 B 30.59 35.47
13. OLINGER, Liam 05 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:06.29 415 B 29.95 36.34
14. SEYS, Wout 10 Ieper Swimming 1:07.42 394 B 31.92 35.50
15. SCHUH, Volker 81 SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:08.20 381 B 30.92 37.28
16. VAN DAELE, Sem 08 Ieper Swimming 1:09.13 366 B 29.33 39.80
17. RUBTSOV, Sasha 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.29 363 B 32.51 36.78
18. RUIZ AGUILAR, Francisco 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:10.47 345 B 32.10 38.37
19. SCHWAAB, Justin 04 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:11.29 333 B * 31.24 40.05
20. SIMAO NOGUEIRA, Francisco 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:13.53 304 B 33.90 39.63
21. SZYBOWSKI, Jakub 07 Cercle Nautique Petange 1:13.85 300 C * 33.34 40.51
22. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Petange 1:14.48 292 C 33.15 41.33
23. NONOA, Francis 08 Swimming Club ERA 1:15.07 285 C 33.62 41.45
24. FALLA, Simon 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 1:15.70 278 C 34.26 41.44
25. BELLUS HOEPPE, Amaury 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.83 266 C 35.45 41.38
26. PAUWELS, Millau 11 Ieper Swimming 1:16.91 265 C 35.31 41.60
27. DONOHOE, Brandon 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:17.51 259 C * 35.34 42.17
28. YILDIRIM, Oemer Burak 13 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:18.25 252 C 37.34 40.91
29. REICHLING, Victor 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 1:20.67 230 C * 36.80 43.87
30. WESTER, Liam 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:20.96 227 C 37.15 43.81
31. EVEN, Renaud 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:23.92 204 R * 37.12 46.80
32. BOERSMA, Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.93 204 R 37.75 46.18
33. PILAGATTI, Yanis 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.76 198 37.02 47.74
34. FALLA, Antoine 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 1:25.97 190 * 37.63 48.34
35. WARD, James 10 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:26.38 187 38.41 47.97
36. PLETSCHETTE, Hugo 12 Swimming Club Redange 1:33.26 149 42.61 50.65
37. BECKER, Yanick 12 Swimming Club Redange 1:41.65 115 * 45.90 55.75

WDR VAN LELYVELD, Keanu 06 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
WDR SIMAO NOGUEIRA, Joao 04 Schwammclub Deifferdang
WDR PASSER, Daniel 07 Swimming Club Redange

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. VALENTINI, Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 59.14 584 A 27.91 31.23
2. BOHLER, Tim 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:01.05 531 A 28.19 32.86
3. MEUNIER, Noa 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:03.27 477 A 29.01 34.26
4. KUNEN, Fynn 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.17 457 A 29.73 34.44
5. SCHONS, Oscar 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:04.41 452 A 30.17 34.24
6. SCHARTZ FORTE, Noah 08 Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.41 432 B 30.42 34.99
7. VAN DAELE, Sem 08 Ieper Swimming 1:09.13 366 B 29.33 39.80
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 28, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. RUBTSOV, Sasha 09 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.29 363 B 32.51 36.78
9. RUIZ AGUILAR, Francisco 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:10.47 345 B 32.10 38.37

10. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Petange 1:14.48 292 C 33.15 41.33
11. NONOA, Francis 08 Swimming Club ERA 1:15.07 285 C 33.62 41.45
12. FALLA, Simon 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 1:15.70 278 C 34.26 41.44
13. REICHLING, Victor 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 1:20.67 230 C * 36.80 43.87
14. FALLA, Antoine 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 1:25.97 190 * 37.63 48.34

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. SEYS, Wout 10 Ieper Swimming 1:07.42 394 B 31.92 35.50
2. SIMAO NOGUEIRA, Francisco 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:13.53 304 B 33.90 39.63
3. BELLUS HOEPPE, Amaury 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.83 266 C 35.45 41.38
4. PAUWELS, Millau 11 Ieper Swimming 1:16.91 265 C 35.31 41.60
5. WESTER, Liam 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:20.96 227 C 37.15 43.81
6. WARD, James 10 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:26.38 187 38.41 47.97

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. YILDIRIM, Oemer Burak 13 SG Rhein-Mosel 1:18.25 252 C 37.34 40.91
2. BOERSMA, Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.93 204 R 37.75 46.18
3. PILAGATTI, Yanis 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.76 198 37.02 47.74
4. PLETSCHETTE, Hugo 12 Swimming Club Redange 1:33.26 149 42.61 50.65
5. BECKER, Yanick 12 Swimming Club Redange 1:41.65 115 * 45.90 55.75


